Ringkj@bing

Tf Landbobank

Nasdaq Copenhagen
London Stock Exchange
Euronext Dublin
Other stakeholders
Date 10.01.2022

Share buy-back programme — week 01

The share buy-back programme runs from and including 1 October 2021 up to and including 25
January 2022. During this period Ringkjgbing Landbobank will buy-back shares to a maximum market
value of DKK 30 million under a share buy-back programme, see company announcement of 15
September 2021.

The programme is implemented in compliance with EU Commission Regulation No. 596/2014 of 16
April 2014 and EU Commission Delegated Regulation No. 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016, which together
constitute the “Safe Harbour” regulation.

The following transactions have been made under the share buy-back programme:

Average Total purchased
Number of | purchase price under the

Date shares (DKK) programme (DKK)
Total in accordance with the last

announcement 237,800 834.34 198,404,942
03 January 2022 2,000 881.49 1,762,980
04 January 2022 2,000 894.92 1,789,840
05 January 2022 2,700 904.16 2,441,232
06 January 2022 4,000 886.98 3,547,920
07 January 2022 3,500 906.86 3,174,115
Total under the current share buy-back

programme 252,000 837.78 211,121,029

Bought back under share buy-back

programme executed in the period 4
February 2021 — 29 July 2021 361,605 622.19 224,988,722
Bought back under share buy-back

programme executed in the period 5
August 2021 — 28 September 2021 40,400 742.50 29,997,136
Total bought back 654,005 712.70 466,106,887

With the above transactions, Ringkjebing Landbobank now owns the following numbers of own
shares, excluding the bank’s trading portfolio and investments made on behalf of customers:
e 654,005 shares under the share buy-back programmes corresponding to 2.2 % of the
company’s share capital.

In accordance with the above regulation etc., the transactions related to the share buy-back
programme on the stated reporting days are attached to this corporate announcement in detailed
form.

Kinds regards,

Ringkjobing Landbobank

John Fisker

CEO

Head office:
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Detailed summary of the transactions on the above reporting days
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Time CET

20220103 9:02:42.925000
20220103 9:09:05.583000
20220103 9:09:55.916000
20220103 9:15:54.198000
20220103 9:23:33.135000
20220103 9:28:18.948000
20220103 9:51:36.459000
20220103 9:54:24.163000
20220103 9:55:52.790000
20220103 10:07:26.306000
20220103 10:07:26.306000
20220103 10:16:03.303000
20220103 10:16:03.303000
20220103 10:17:32.497000
20220103 10:28:29.480000
20220103 10:30:40.064000
20220103 10:44:00.668000
20220103 10:44:00.668000
20220103 10:45:42.962000
20220103 10:55:32.189000
20220103 10:58:47.668000
20220103 10:58:47.668000
20220103 11:17:54.568000
20220103 11:31:48.204000
20220103 11:42:55.537000
20220103 11:54:10.316000
20220103 12:14:03.749000
20220103 12:33:33.138000
20220103 12:33:33.138000
20220103 12:43:28.742000
20220103 12:46:59.072000
20220103 13:13:53.618000
20220103 13:25:00.988000
20220103 13:55:01.013000
20220103 13:59:01.405000
20220103 14:06:55.630000
20220103 14:06:55.630000
20220103 14:06:55.630000
20220103 14:31:13.432000
20220103 14:36:49.611000
20220103 14:36:49.611000
20220103 14:47:48.498000
20220103 14:54:25.625000
20220103 14:54:25.625000
20220103 14:57:16.484000
20220103 14:57:16.484000
20220103 15:08:00.721000
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20220103 15:17:58.652000
20220103 15:17:58.652000
20220103 15:17:58.652000
20220103 15:30:13.071000
20220103 15:34:11.076000
20220103 15:34:11.076000
20220103 15:39:09.927000
20220103 15:41:12.083000
20220103 15:45:03.654000
20220103 15:47:24.150000
20220103 15:47:24.150000
20220103 15:48:14.083000
20220103 15:55:20.444000
20220103 15:55:20.466000
20220103 16:00:34.374000
20220103 16:02:37.609000
20220103 16:11:35.639000
20220103 16:14:30.415000
20220103 16:17:35.845000
20220103 16:23:26.238000
20220103 16:23:26.238000
20220103 16:23:26.238000
20220103 16:23:26.238000
20220103 16:30:02.865000
20220103 16:30:02.865000
20220103 16:30:29.903000
20220103 16:30:29.921000
20220103 16:30:29.921000
20220103 16:36:22.707000
20220103 16:37:15.018000
20220103 16:41:10.315819
20220104 9:04:03.994000

20220104 9:04:03.994000

20220104 9:04:28.401000

20220104 9:11:08.229000

20220104 9:11:08.229000

20220104 9:28:12.484000

20220104 9:28:58.444000

20220104 9:28:58.444000

20220104 9:42:45.311000

20220104 9:44:03.668000

20220104 9:47:24.956000

20220104 10:00:59.099000
20220104 10:08:50.589000
20220104 10:12:57.431000
20220104 10:13:31.033107
20220104 10:13:31.033107
20220104 10:13:31.033107
20220104 10:26:29.325000
20220104 10:28:56.523000
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20220104 10:36:50.214000
20220104 10:45:08.777000
20220104 10:58:57.718000
20220104 10:58:57.718000
20220104 11:11:20.060000
20220104 11:27:21.224000
20220104 11:33:28.450000
20220104 11:51:10.612000
20220104 12:01:32.596000
20220104 12:06:36.034000
20220104 12:24:52.365000
20220104 12:27:07.089000
20220104 12:33:22.102000
20220104 12:42:12.583000
20220104 12:51:48.803000
20220104 13:27:24.753000
20220104 13:38:22.213000
20220104 13:38:51.608000
20220104 14:06:05.612000
20220104 14:20:40.649000
20220104 14:28:45.130000
20220104 14:36:41.953000
20220104 14:42:39.173000
20220104 14:42:39.173000
20220104 14:46:46.782000
20220104 14:46:46.804000
20220104 14:49:58.451000
20220104 15:10:32.698000
20220104 15:16:29.392000
20220104 15:16:29.392000
20220104 15:16:29.392000
20220104 15:20:33.592000
20220104 15:29:57.324000
20220104 15:35:34.860000
20220104 15:35:34.882000
20220104 15:49:01.230000
20220104 15:49:01.230000
20220104 15:53:15.137000
20220104 15:53:15.137000
20220104 15:53:15.137000
20220104 15:53:15.137000
20220104 15:56:41.849000
20220104 15:56:41.849000
20220104 15:57:17.377000
20220104 15:57:17.377000
20220104 15:57:17.395000
20220104 15:57:17.395000
20220104 15:57:17.395000
20220104 16:01:00.117000
20220104 16:09:29.034000
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20220104 16:09:29.034000
20220104 16:09:29.034000
20220104 16:10:03.373000
20220104 16:10:43.192000
20220104 16:16:34.189000
20220104 16:16:34.189000
20220104 16:18:11.729000
20220104 16:22:13.674000
20220104 16:22:18.521000
20220104 16:27:30.117000
20220104 16:29:15.261161
20220104 16:29:15.261161
20220104 16:29:15.261161
20220104 16:29:15.942664
20220104 16:30:27.256842
20220105 9:00:10.018000

20220105 9:00:10.018000

20220105 9:14:32.884000

20220105 9:14:32.884000

20220105 9:16:33.208000

20220105 9:18:03.490000

20220105 9:18:03.490000

20220105 9:28:32.946000

20220105 9:28:32.950000

20220105 9:31:24.814000

20220105 9:37:51.152000

20220105 9:37:51.152000

20220105 9:37:51.197000

20220105 9:59:40.548000

20220105 10:14:10.890000
20220105 10:16:43.399000
20220105 10:16:43.399000
20220105 10:16:43.399000
20220105 10:31:17.022000
20220105 10:31:17.022000
20220105 10:32:19.311000
20220105 10:32:19.328000
20220105 10:44:42.420000
20220105 10:45:05.310000
20220105 11:13:34.290000
20220105 11:18:22.471000
20220105 11:25:54.385000
20220105 11:25:54.385000
20220105 11:29:38.888000
20220105 11:33:36.448000
20220105 12:01:07.154000
20220105 12:17:27.414000
20220105 12:22:48.117000
20220105 12:26:31.990000
20220105 12:26:31.990000
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20220105 12:26:31.990000
20220105 12:27:01.928000
20220105 12:31:46.782000
20220105 12:50:10.885000
20220105 12:50:10.885000
20220105 12:50:10.885000
20220105 13:00:01.148000
20220105 13:00:09.026000
20220105 13:00:09.026000
20220105 13:00:09.026000
20220105 13:33:34.362000
20220105 13:33:34.362000
20220105 13:37:53.505000
20220105 13:37:53.505000
20220105 13:51:07.296000
20220105 13:51:07.296000
20220105 14:04:17.686000
20220105 14:17:47.963000
20220105 14:17:47.963000
20220105 14:23:02.158000
20220105 14:30:49.203000
20220105 14:45:11.598000
20220105 14:45:11.598000
20220105 14:45:12.490000
20220105 15:00:03.831000
20220105 15:00:03.832000
20220105 15:00:16.803000
20220105 15:00:16.803000
20220105 15:00:16.803000
20220105 15:04:21.743000
20220105 15:04:21.743000
20220105 15:05:24.010000
20220105 15:11:42.849000
20220105 15:15:11.150000
20220105 15:15:30.873000
20220105 15:30:24.245000
20220105 15:31:39.869000
20220105 15:32:27.071000
20220105 15:32:27.071000
20220105 15:32:27.094000
20220105 15:36:18.874000
20220105 15:38:06.346000
20220105 15:40:07.711000
20220105 15:47:25.885000
20220105 15:53:06.900000
20220105 15:53:06.924000
20220105 15:53:12.052000
20220105 15:55:35.214000
20220105 15:55:35.214000
20220105 15:55:43.709000
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20220105 15:56:41.014000
20220105 16:04:45.293000
20220105 16:04:53.246000
20220105 16:05:20.924000
20220105 16:05:38.783000
20220105 16:05:38.783000
20220105 16:11:42.922000
20220105 16:13:21.302000
20220105 16:13:21.302000
20220105 16:16:54.929000
20220105 16:18:33.936000
20220105 16:32:42.801000
20220105 16:32:42.920000
20220105 16:36:16.206000
20220105 16:36:46.968000
20220105 16:36:53.367000
20220105 16:36:53.367000
20220105 16:39:09.679000
20220105 16:39:09.679000
20220105 16:40:03.515000
20220105 16:42:32.833000
20220105 16:44:57.670000
20220105 16:48:10.640000
20220106 9:00:15.476000
20220106 9:00:49.478000
20220106 9:00:49.496000
20220106 9:04:49.120000
20220106 9:06:21.405000
20220106 9:08:31.009000
20220106 9:08:31.009000
20220106 9:16:54.759000
20220106 9:18:00.588000
20220106 9:24:17.870000
20220106 9:28:00.046000
20220106 9:28:00.062000
20220106 9:31:30.330000
20220106 9:34:29.748000
20220106 9:38:26.189000
20220106 9:38:26.189000
20220106 9:38:49.952000
20220106 9:40:49.818000
20220106 9:40:49.818000
20220106 9:44:00.679000
20220106 9:50:10.124000
20220106 9:50:10.124000
20220106 9:50:26.217000
20220106 9:55:48.585000
20220106 9:58:02.281000
20220106 10:24:01.193000
20220106 10:25:53.728000
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20220106 10:25:53.753000
20220106 10:25:53.753000
20220106 10:28:06.324000
20220106 10:34:50.214000
20220106 10:36:18.216000
20220106 10:38:08.221000
20220106 10:41:53.401000
20220106 10:47:25.755000
20220106 10:52:16.690000
20220106 10:56:54.532000
20220106 11:00:41.676000
20220106 11:00:41.676000
20220106 11:39:33.248000
20220106 12:03:34.625000
20220106 12:03:34.763000
20220106 12:30:19.007000
20220106 12:35:17.569000
20220106 12:36:01.233000
20220106 12:40:30.517000
20220106 12:41:47.118000
20220106 12:43:54.533000
20220106 12:49:03.314000
20220106 12:50:28.515000
20220106 12:52:42.405000
20220106 12:57:02.858000
20220106 13:07:16.460000
20220106 13:08:53.840000
20220106 13:12:55.452000
20220106 13:20:06.502000
20220106 13:20:20.743000
20220106 13:31:07.436000
20220106 13:35:37.949000
20220106 13:35:37.949000
20220106 13:43:28.966000
20220106 13:49:45.529000
20220106 13:49:45.529000
20220106 13:49:45.529000
20220106 13:52:20.519000
20220106 13:53:33.986000
20220106 13:56:53.072000
20220106 14:08:27.258000
20220106 14:08:27.258000
20220106 14:08:53.443000
20220106 14:08:53.443000
20220106 14:08:53.444000
20220106 14:08:53.468000
20220106 14:08:53.469000
20220106 14:08:53.469000
20220106 14:14:10.292000
20220106 14:14:10.293000
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Head office:

886
886
884
883
883
883
883
883
882
882
882
881
880
880
882
882
881
880
879
879
878
880
880
880
880
880
879
879
879
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
882
881
881
882
882
881

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkebing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20220106 14:18:55.119000
20220106 14:22:07.366000
20220106 14:23:27.018000
20220106 14:30:29.850000
20220106 14:30:29.850000
20220106 14:32:52.563000
20220106 14:34:49.479000
20220106 14:36:02.946000
20220106 14:40:12.106000
20220106 14:40:12.107000
20220106 14:43:51.223000
20220106 14:48:33.797000
20220106 14:50:19.150000
20220106 14:50:19.151000
20220106 15:01:02.591000
20220106 15:08:38.711000
20220106 15:11:40.019000
20220106 15:14:19.023000
20220106 15:16:19.532000
20220106 15:16:19.533000
20220106 15:17:18.823000
20220106 15:25:02.786000
20220106 15:25:02.787000
20220106 15:25:02.788000
20220106 15:32:51.492000
20220106 15:33:44.817000
20220106 15:36:00.150000
20220106 15:36:00.176000
20220106 15:36:00.176000
20220106 15:43:26.149000
20220106 15:43:53.230000
20220106 15:43:53.231000
20220106 15:43:53.232000
20220106 15:43:53.233000
20220106 15:43:53.234000
20220106 15:43:53.235000
20220106 15:43:53.235000
20220106 15:47:56.087000
20220106 15:47:56.088000
20220106 15:47:56.111000
20220106 15:47:56.112000
20220106 15:47:56.136000
20220106 15:47:56.138000
20220106 15:47:56.138000
20220106 15:55:01.638000
20220106 15:58:55.455000
20220106 15:58:55.455000
20220106 16:03:09.921000
20220106 16:03:09.922000
20220106 16:04:52.175000
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Head office:

881
881
881
881
881
883
881
881
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
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880
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881
881

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkebing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20220106 16:07:27.438000
20220106 16:08:33.244000
20220106 16:08:33.284000
20220106 16:08:50.274000
20220106 16:08:50.274000
20220106 16:09:54.859000
20220106 16:12:33.249000
20220106 16:12:33.273000
20220106 16:14:15.139000
20220106 16:14:15.188000
20220106 16:14:15.189000
20220106 16:14:15.189000
20220106 16:16:24.248000
20220106 16:16:24.257000
20220106 16:16:24.272000
20220106 16:16:24.282000
20220106 16:16:24.306000
20220106 16:16:24.307000
20220106 16:16:24.320000
20220106 16:16:24.345000
20220106 16:16:24.355000
20220106 16:16:24.356000
20220106 16:19:35.289000
20220106 16:20:21.038000
20220106 16:21:07.244000
20220106 16:21:45.137000
20220106 16:21:45.137000
20220106 16:21:45.137000
20220106 16:22:46.273000
20220106 16:22:46.273000
20220106 16:22:46.273000
20220106 16:24:44.838000
20220106 16:24:44.838000
20220106 16:25:26.142000
20220106 16:25:26.142000
20220106 16:25:26.153000
20220106 16:25:26.154000
20220106 16:25:26.155000
20220106 16:25:26.156000
20220106 16:25:26.157000
20220106 16:25:26.158000
20220106 16:25:26.159000
20220106 16:25:26.159000
20220106 16:25:26.166000
20220106 16:25:26.169000
20220106 16:25:26.200000
20220106 16:25:26.200000
20220106 16:25:26.200000
20220106 16:25:26.200000
20220106 16:25:26.200000
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Head office:

881
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
880
881
881
899
918
920
925
925
922
916
916
917
915
915
911
911
905
904
904
904
903
908
908
908
908
907
907
907
909
910
909
908
907
907

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkebing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20220106 16:25:26.200000
20220106 16:27:38.439000
20220106 16:28:02.843000
20220106 16:28:02.843000
20220106 16:28:02.843000
20220106 16:29:27.839000
20220106 16:30:46.287000
20220106 16:30:46.287000
20220106 16:30:46.287000
20220106 16:31:02.839000
20220106 16:31:02.839000
20220106 16:32:41.800000
20220106 16:33:30.291000
20220106 16:33:30.291000
20220106 16:33:30.317000
20220106 16:33:30.317000
20220106 16:33:30.317000
20220106 16:34:50.852658
20220106 16:34:50.852658
20220107 9:05:00.076000

20220107 9:15:44.747000

20220107 9:17:51.851000

20220107 9:19:32.870000

20220107 9:19:32.870000

20220107 9:22:00.350000

20220107 9:26:21.823000

20220107 9:34:53.521000

20220107 9:37:35.879000

20220107 9:47:07.457000

20220107 9:47:55.619000

20220107 9:50:53.349000

20220107 9:54:14.972000

20220107 10:00:54.438000
20220107 10:10:46.032000
20220107 10:15:39.322000
20220107 10:15:39.322000
20220107 10:15:48.456000
20220107 10:27:55.431000
20220107 10:27:55.431000
20220107 10:28:44.183000
20220107 10:35:34.674000
20220107 10:37:08.060000
20220107 10:42:19.082000
20220107 10:45:42.475000
20220107 10:56:31.791000
20220107 10:58:07.382000
20220107 11:05:05.666000
20220107 11:05:06.793000
20220107 11:22:05.236000
20220107 11:22:05.236000
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Head office:

906
907
907
907
907
907
906
906
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
906
906
907
906
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
907
906
907
907
907
907
906
906
906

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkebing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20220107 11:24:42.482000
20220107 11:27:39.602000
20220107 12:04:56.748000
20220107 12:04:56.748000
20220107 13:37:29.545000
20220107 13:37:29.545000
20220107 13:42:01.127000
20220107 13:42:01.127000
20220107 13:53:01.056000
20220107 13:57:10.914000
20220107 14:01:37.373000
20220107 14:07:39.973000
20220107 14:07:39.973000
20220107 14:13:27.791000
20220107 14:20:53.231000
20220107 14:20:53.231000
20220107 14:21:53.254000
20220107 14:21:53.254000
20220107 14:30:01.775000
20220107 14:30:02.049000
20220107 14:30:02.067000
20220107 14:30:02.067000
20220107 14:30:02.088000
20220107 14:31:39.145000
20220107 14:39:25.186000
20220107 14:39:25.186000
20220107 14:41:09.122000
20220107 14:42:58.423000
20220107 14:58:43.774000
20220107 14:58:43.774000
20220107 15:17:01.196000
20220107 15:19:52.896000
20220107 15:19:52.896000
20220107 15:21:34.874000
20220107 15:23:18.755000
20220107 15:25:56.530000
20220107 15:27:22.743000
20220107 15:33:45.095000
20220107 15:33:45.095000
20220107 15:33:45.218000
20220107 15:36:59.406000
20220107 15:36:59.406000
20220107 15:37:44.800000
20220107 15:42:39.189000
20220107 15:42:39.189000
20220107 15:44:20.804000
20220107 15:44:20.804000
20220107 15:45:50.651000
20220107 15:45:50.651000
20220107 15:45:50.651000
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Head office:
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905
904
904
904
904
904
905
905
905
905
906
905
904
904
904
904

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkebing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20220107 15:47:21.479000
20220107 15:52:24.000000
20220107 15:52:24.000000
20220107 15:52:24.000000
20220107 15:55:50.461000
20220107 15:55:50.461000
20220107 15:55:50.483000
20220107 16:01:10.060000
20220107 16:01:10.060000
20220107 16:01:10.060000
20220107 16:01:11.695000
20220107 16:08:40.545000
20220107 16:09:29.930000
20220107 16:09:29.930000
20220107 16:16:38.651000
20220107 16:16:38.651000
20220107 16:18:50.965000
20220107 16:18:50.965000
20220107 16:19:21.078000
20220107 16:19:21.078000
20220107 16:19:21.078000
20220107 16:19:21.122000
20220107 16:19:21.122000
20220107 16:23:56.675000
20220107 16:25:06.246000
20220107 16:25:06.246000
20220107 16:25:42.729000
20220107 16:28:35.188000
20220107 16:29:38.025000
20220107 16:37:56.381898
20220107 16:39:31.014425
20220107 16:40:03.112802
20220107 16:40:03.112828
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